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USATF Mid-Atlantic 2024 Off Road Running Series
Coventry Woods 10K Trail Challenge
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 13 0 46 56 63.814 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Kaiser Bre Shrewsbury PA 21 0 52 23 56.729 19-39 23 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Ngami Margueritte Red Hill PA 38 0 56 48 52.729 19-39 33 F Rosemont Running Club 1

Martucci Katie Manahawkin NJ 58 1 3 0 47.328 19-39 31 F Pineland Striders

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 17 0 49 55 64.174 40-49 45 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 16 0 48 42 63.792 40-49 41 F 3

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 56 1 2 0 52.124 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 1

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 79 1 15 0 47.600 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 5

Longshore Kristine Doylestown PA 106 1 58 0 30.621 50-59 56 F Philadelphia Masters 3

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 52 1 1 0 69.262 60-69 68 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Western Jean Hockessin DE 57 1 2 0 62.823 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 62 1 4 0 61.667 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 65 1 6 0 59.015 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 66 1 6 0 66.843 70+ 71 F Pineland Striders 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 1 0 39 7 68.726 19-39 37 M 5

LoBianco Pete York PA 3 0 40 58 69.569 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Strappello Lee James Creek PA 2 0 40 45 67.771 40-49 41 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 5 0 42 40 65.234 40-49 42 M 1

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 7 0 44 7 64.601 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 8 0 44 48 62.128 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Steever Donald Howell NJ 45 0 58 41 49.787 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 43 3 72.706 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 10 0 46 3 67.970 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Costello John Milton DE 12 0 46 42 71.449 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 15 0 48 32 67.479 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Rose William Hockessin DE 18 0 51 1 66.678 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 22 0 52 48 65.057 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Cauller Gregory York PA 23 0 52 53 63.694 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 85 1 17 0 45.043 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Isaac Paul Folcroft PA 95 1 24 0 38.631 60-69 60 M Philadelphia Masters

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 35 0 56 25 68.656 70+ 76 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 30 0 55 12 67.995 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 49 0 59 55 62.643 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 69 1 10 0 51.071 70+ 70 M Pineland Striders
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 35 0 56 25 68.656 70+ 76 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 30 0 55 12 67.995 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 10 0 46 3 67.970 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 15 0 48 32 67.479 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 22 0 52 48 65.057 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 17 0 49 55 64.174 40-49 45 F Greater Philadelphia TC 336.274

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 62 1 4 0 61.667 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Isaac Paul Folcroft PA 95 1 24 0 38.631 60-69 60 M Philadelphia Masters

Longshore Kristine Doylestown PA 106 1 58 0 30.621 50-59 56 F Philadelphia Masters 69.252

Costello John Milton DE 12 0 46 42 71.449 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 3 0 40 58 69.569 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 18 0 51 1 66.678 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 13 0 46 56 63.814 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 23 0 52 53 63.694 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 335.203

Western Jean Hockessin DE 57 1 2 0 62.823 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Kaiser Bre Shrewsbury PA 21 0 52 23 56.729 19-39 23 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 43 3 72.706 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 66 1 6 0 66.843 70+ 71 F Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 65 1 6 0 59.015 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 56 1 2 0 52.124 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 69 1 10 0 51.071 70+ 70 M Pineland Striders 301.760

Steever Donald Howell NJ 45 0 58 41 49.787 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 79 1 15 0 47.600 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders

Martucci Katie Manahawkin NJ 58 1 3 0 47.328 19-39 31 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 85 1 17 0 45.043 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

CLUB RESULTS
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Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 52 1 1 0 69.262 60-69 68 F Rosemont Running Club

Strappello Lee James Creek PA 2 0 40 45 67.771 40-49 41 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 7 0 44 7 64.601 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 49 0 59 55 62.643 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 8 0 44 48 62.128 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club 326.405

Ngami Margueritte Red Hill PA 38 0 56 48 52.729 19-39 33 F Rosemont Running Club

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 1 0 39 7 68.726 19-39 37 M Unattached

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 5 0 42 40 65.234 40-49 42 M Unattached

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 16 0 48 42 63.792 40-49 41 F Unattached


